KOTHU
Veg. Kothu Roti

Egg Kothu Roti
Chicken Kothu Roti
Lamb Kothu Roti
String Hopper Kothu (Chicken)
Puttu Kothu (Chicken)
SRI LANKAN SPECIAL
String Hoppers (25 Pieces)
Kulal Puttu (4 Pieces)
Plain Paratha (10 Pieces)

Chilli Chicken
Chilli Fish
Chilli Prawn
Chilli Mutton (Goat)

SIDE DISHES
Humus Dip
Raitha
Mix Pickles

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun (2 Pieces)

Yoghurt (Strawberry/Kithul)

Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry/Kithul)
DRINKS

Falooda

Bottle of Water (600ml)

Can Soft Drink (375ml)

Ginger Beer (375ml)

Elephant House Soft Drink (400ml)

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.50
$14.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
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02 6162 0227 0434 353 111
4/118 Mawson Place, Mawson ACT 2607

www.bbscuisine.com.au
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fs

Sri Lankah & Indian
Restaurant

For Ovders
02 6162 0227 0434 353 111

Visit Us
4/118 Mawson Place, Mawson ACT 2607
www.bbscuisine.com.au

Opening Hours

Mon - Sat 10.30am - 8.00pm

WE DO CATERING FOR

ALL TYPE OF FUNCTIONS




ENTREE
Veg. Rolls (4 Pieces)
Chicken/Lamb Rolls (4 Pieces)
Veg. Samosas (2 Pieces)
Ulundu Vadai (2 Pieces)
Kadalai Vadai (2 Pieces)
Fish Cutlets (4 Pieces)
Fish Patties (2 Pieces)
Chicken Tikka (4 Pieces Boneless)
Tandoori Chicken - Half

Tandoori Chicken - Full

MOST POPULAR

Korma ©F (Chicken/Lamb/Beef)
An exotic mild favourite of the maharajahs - cooked in a
delicious creamy cashew nut gravy - best served mild.

Roganjosh ©F°F (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef)
Traditional Kashmiri style curry prepared with tomatoes,
fennel seeds, fresh coriander, ginger and a touch of lemon
juice.

Saag ©F (Chicken/Lamb/Beef)

A perfect harmony of aromatic spices in a puree of fresh
spinach cooked traditional Punjabi style.

Madras ©F °F (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef)
Delicious curry cooked South Indian style, flavoured with
fresh curry leaves and prepared in a tasty coconut gravy.

Vindaloo ©F °F (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef)
Spicy hot-diced meat specially marinated then cooked with
a selection of spices on a rich tangy flavoured gravy.

LAMB DISHES

Lamb Dopiaza ©F °F

Juicy pieces of lamb cooked traditional North-Indian style,
then sautéed with fresh onions in a thick gravy.

Punjabi Lamb ©F PF
A North-Indian dish cooked with fresh tomatoes, onion and
garlic with a fresh coriander garnish.

Mushroom Lamb ©F PF
A lamb speciality cooked with fresh mushroom, capsicum
and tomato tossed in a thick onion gravy.

$10.00
$10.00
$5.50
$4.00
$4.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$16.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

CHICKEN DISHES
Butter Chicken ¢ (Murgh Makhani)

Boneless chicken cooked in the oven and finished in butter
with aromatic Indian spices, cashew nut, tomato and cream
curry.

Chicken Tikka Masala ©F PF
Grilled chicken cooked with tomato, onion and capsicum
finished in a thick gravy.

Chicken Murgh Masala ©F °F

Succulent boneless chicken pieces cooked with onions;
tomatoes & capsicum finished with fresh coriander - A
Punjabi favourite.

Sri Lankan Chicken Curry ©FPF
Chicken cooked with BB’s special spices. All-time hot
favourite.

BEEF DISHES

Beef Bhuna ©F PF
Diced beef cooked with fresh onion, capsicum, tomato,
ginger and garlic in a spicy gravy.

Beef Dalcha ©FPF
Juicy pieces of beef cooked with yellow lentils, coriander,
green chillies, fresh tomatoes and a selection of spices.

SEA FOOD DISHES

Fish Masala ©FPF

Marinated fish tossed with onions, capsicum, tomatoes &
green beans finished with fresh coriander.

Masaladar Prawns ©FPF

Prawns cooked with onion, tomatoes and capsicum
finished with aromatic spices and garnished with coriander.

Sri Lankan Fish Curry &7 PF
Fresh fish cooked with BB’s special spices. All-time hot
favourite.

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Punj Ratni Dal ©FPF
Varieties of lentils cooked with onions, cumin seeds, green
chillies and fresh tomatoes.

Dal & Fresh Spinach ©F
Fresh spinach cooked with a touch of cream, freshly ground
spices and coriander.

Navrattan Korma ¢F
Fresh mixed vegetables cooked in a creamy cashew nut
gravy (also available vegan).

GF — Gluten Free | DF — Dairy Free

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$12.90

$12.90

$15.00

Palak Paneer ©F
Fresh cubes of homemade cottage cheese cooked in a fresh
spinach puree with aromatic spices.

Masaledar Baingan ©F °F
Eggplant tossed in onion, shallots, green chillies, aromatic

Indian spices and garnished with coriander.

Shahi Paneer ©F

A royal abundance of flavours combining homemade
cottage cheese with a rich cashew nut gravy and a creamy
tomato finish.

Paneer Dopiaza ®F °F

Homemade cottage cheese tossed in onion, tomato and
capsicum with a touch of fresh pieces of coriander and
garlic.

Mushroom Aloo ©FPF
Fresh mushrooms, potatoes and peas cooked together in a
thick onion and tomato gravy.

RICE

Plain Rice

Saffron Rice

Veg. Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Sea Food Fried Rice (Fish/Prawns)

BIRYANI
Veg. Biryani

Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani

Sea Food Biryani (Fish/Prawns)

NAAN BREAD
Roti
Plain Naan
Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$3.00
$3.50
$12.00
$12.00

$15.00

$17.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00



	Kothu
	Sri Lankan Special
	For Orders 
	☎ 02 6162 0227
	☎ 0434 353 111

	Side Dishes
	Visit Us
	4/118 Mawson Place, Mawson ACT 2607
	www.bbscuisine.com.au

	Desserts
	Opening Hours
	Mon - Sat
	10.30am – 8.00pm

	Drinks
	Entrée
	Most Popular
	Lamb Dishes
	Chicken Dishes
	Beef Dishes
	Sea Food DISHES
	Vegetarian Dishes
	Rice
	Biryani
	Naan Bread

