VOTUI

KOTHU								
	Veg. Kothu Roti	\$12.00						
	Egg Kothu Roti	\$12.00						
	Chicken Kothu Roti	\$12.00						
	Lamb Kothu Roti	\$15.00						
	String Hopper Kothu (Chicken)	\$12.00						
	Puttu Kothu (Chicken)	\$12.00						
	SRI LANKAN SPECIAL							
	String Hoppers (25 Pieces)	\$12.50						
	Kulal Puttu (4 Pieces)	\$14.00						
	Plain Paratha (10 Pieces)	\$15.00						
	Chilli Chicken	\$20.00						
	Chilli Fish	\$20.00						
	Chilli Prawn	\$20.00						
	Chilli Mutton (Goat)	\$22.00						
	SIDE DISHES							
	Humus Dip	\$5.00						
	Raitha	\$5.00						
	Mix Pickles	\$5.00						
	DESSERTS							
	Gulab Jamun (2 Pieces)	\$5.00						
	Yoghurt (Strawberry/Kithul)	\$5.00						
	Ice Cream (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry/Kithul)	\$5.00						
DRINKS								
	Falooda	\$7.00						
	Bottle of Water (600ml)	\$3.00						
	Can Soft Drink (375ml)	\$3.00						
	Ginger Beer (375ml)	\$4.00						
	Elephant House Soft Drink (400ml)	\$4.00						





www.bbscuisine.com.au



Sri Lankan & Indian Restaurant

For Orders

22 02 6162 0227

22 0434 353 111

Visit Us

4/118 Mawson Place, Mawson ACT 2607 www.bbscuisine.com.au

Opening Hours

Mon - Sat

10.30am - 8.00pm

WE DO CATERING FOR **ALL TYPE OF FUNCTIONS**

ENTRÉE		CHICKEN DISHES		Palak Paneer ^{GF}	\$15.00
Veg. Rolls (4 Pieces)	\$10.00	Butter Chicken ^{GF} (Murgh Makhani) Boneless chicken cooked in the oven and finished in butter	\$20.00	Fresh cubes of homemade cottage cheese cooked in a fresh spinach puree with aromatic spices.	
Chicken/Lamb Rolls (4 Pieces)	\$10.00	with aromatic Indian spices, cashew nut, tomato and cream		Masaledar Baingan GF DF	\$15.00
Veg. Samosas (2 Pieces)	\$5.50	curry. Chicken Tikka Masala ^{GF DF}	\$20.00	Eggplant tossed in onion, shallots, green chillies, aromatic Indian spices and garnished with coriander.	
Ulundu Vadai (2 Pieces)	\$4.00	Grilled chicken cooked with tomato, onion and capsicum	\$20.00	Shahi Paneer GF	\$15.00
Kadalai Vadai (2 Pieces) \$4.00		finished in a thick gravy. Chicken Murgh Masala GF DF	\$20.00	A royal abundance of flavours combining homemade cottage cheese with a rich cashew nut gravy and a creamy	
Fish Cutlets (4 Pieces)	\$10.00	Succulent boneless chicken pieces cooked with onions;	Ψ20.00	tomato finish.	¢45.00
Fish Patties (2 Pieces)	\$5.00	tomatoes & capsicum finished with fresh coriander - A Punjabi favourite.		Paneer Dopiaza GF DF Homemade cottage cheese tossed in onion, tomato and	\$15.00
Chicken Tikka (4 Pieces Boneless)	\$10.00	Sri Lankan Chicken Curry GF DF Chicken cooked with BB's special spices. All-time hot	\$20.00	capsicum with a touch of fresh pieces of coriander and garlic.	
Tandoori Chicken - Half	\$10.00	favourite.		Mushroom Aloo GF DF	\$15.00
Tandoori Chicken - Full	\$16.00	BEEF DISHES		Fresh mushrooms, potatoes and peas cooked together in a thick onion and tomato gravy.	
MOST POPULAR	\$20.00	Beef Bhuna GF DF Diced beef cooked with fresh onion, capsicum, tomato,	\$20.00	RICE	
Korma ^{GF} (Chicken/Lamb/Beef)		ginger and garlic in a spicy gravy.		Plain Rice	\$3.00
An exotic mild favourite of the maharajahs - cooked in a delicious creamy cashew nut gravy - best served mild.		Beef Dalcha GF DF Juicy pieces of beef cooked with yellow lentils, coriander,	\$20.00	Saffron Rice	\$3.50
Roganjosh GF DF (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef) Traditional Kashmiri style curry prepared with tomatoes,	\$20.00	green chillies, fresh tomatoes and a selection of spices.		Veg. Fried Rice	\$12.00
fennel seeds, fresh coriander, ginger and a touch of lemon		SEA FOOD DISHES		Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.00
juice.	¢20.00	Fish Masala GF DF Marinated fish tossed with onions, capsicum, tomatoes &	\$20.00		
Saag ^{GF} (Chicken/Lamb/Beef) A perfect harmony of aromatic spices in a puree of fresh	\$20.00	green beans finished with fresh coriander.		Sea Food Fried Rice (Fish/Prawns)	\$15.00
spinach cooked traditional Punjabi style. Madras GF DF (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef) \$20.0		Masaladar Prawns ^{GF DF} Prawns cooked with onion, tomatoes and capsicum		BIRYANI	
Delicious curry cooked South Indian style, flavoured with	φ20.00	finished with aromatic spices and garnished with coriander.		Veg. Biryani	\$17.00
fresh curry leaves and prepared in a tasty coconut gravy. Vindaloo GF DF (Chicken/Lamb/Goat/Beef)	\$20.00	Sri Lankan Fish Curry GF DF Fresh fish cooked with BB's special spices. All-time hot	\$20.00	Chicken Biryani	\$20.00
Spicy hot-diced meat specially marinated then cooked with	Ψ20.00	favourite.		Lamb Biryani	\$20.00
a selection of spices on a rich tangy flavoured gravy.		VEGETARIAN DISHES		Sea Food Biryani (Fish/Prawns)	\$20.00
LAMB DISHES Lamb Dopiaza GF DF	\$20.00	Punj Ratni Dal GF DF Varieties of lentils cooked with onions, cumin seeds, green	\$12.90		
uicy pieces of lamb cooked traditional North-Indian style,	V _0.00	chillies and fresh tomatoes.		NAAN BREAD	\$2.50
then sautéed with fresh onions in a thick gravy. Punjabi Lamb GF DF	\$20.00	Dal & Fresh Spinach GF Fresh spinach cooked with a touch of cream, freshly ground	\$12.90		
A North-Indian dish cooked with fresh tomatoes, onion and	420.00	spices and coriander.		Plain Naan	\$3.00
garlic with a fresh coriander garnish. Mushroom Lamb GF DF	\$20.00	Navrattan Korma GF Fresh mixed vegetables cooked in a creamy cashew nut	\$15.00	Garlic Naan	\$3.50
A lamb speciality cooked with fresh mushroom, capsicum	Ψ20.00	gravy (also available vegan).		Cheese Naan	\$4.00
and tomato tossed in a thick onion gravy.		GF – Gluten Free DF – Dairy Free			